DFCD

epot

School Supply Price List
1%2 in. 3-ring binder (White)

Notebook paper (150 sheets)

8-tab dividers

Composition notebook (black marble)

Wood pencil

Mechanical pencil

Mechanical pencil lead (0.7 mm, 12 ct.)

Pencil cap erasers (5 ct.)

Pink block eraser

Pen (black, red, blue, green, orange, pink,

teal, purple)
highlighter

White Out correction tape

Colored pencils (12 ct.)

Post-it Notes

"4 GB USB Drive

Keychain

small

Large

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$0.25
$0.50
$2.00
$0.25
$0.50

$0.75
$0.50
$1.50
$2.00
$0.75
$1.50
$6.00
$3.00




