DFC Depot

School Supply Price List

1½ in. 3-ring binder (White)		\$2.00
Notebook paper (150 sheets)		\$1.50
8-tab dividers		\$1.50
Composition notebook (black marble)		\$1.00
Wood pencil		\$0.25
Mechanical pencil		\$0.50
Mechanical pencil lead (0.7 mm, 12 ct		\$2.00
Pencil cap erasers (5 ct.)		\$0.25
Pink block eraser		\$0.50
Pen (black, red, blue, green, orange, pink,		
teal, purple)		\$0.75
highlighter		\$0.50
White Out correction tape		\$1.50
Colored pencils (12 ct.)		\$2.00
Post-it Notes	small	\$0.75
	Large	\$1.50
4 GB USB Drive		\$6.00